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Mod: SX160/DV-R6

Production code: GV33-160-I

]
Diamond
catering equipment



VK33-160-I

POS.

10
15
17
20
21
22
40
42
44
45
54
55
60

REF. NO.
7120150002
7200000901
7500005012
7500005014
7500002204
7500005003
7200000907
7500002203
7500005033
7200000305
7500002201
7200002136
7110000391
7110002401
7110000397

ITEM
DIVIDER FOR 1/4 PANS 268x27 MM
FEET
UNIT ROOM COVER FOR COMPRESSOR
UNIT SIDE
FILTER 160X200
COMPLETE VK GLASS WITH FIXING
CLIPS GLASS COVER
GLASS NUT/BOLT/CLIPS COMPLETE
COMPRESSOR HDL100A R600a
COND./EVAP. FAN RAH1238B
CONDENSOR
FILTER DRIER NEW 20 G
THERMOSTAT XR02CX, 20 A RELAY
MAIN SWITCH
PROBE NTC DIXELL/CAREL

Date: 18-06-2018

Page 1/2



e

Page 2/2



	Lettre
	MEPL-MDIN-DE-SX160-DV-R6.pdf
	EPD-SCO50EP-R6.pdf
	Lettre
	EPD-SCO30EP-R6.pdf
	Lettre
	EPD-GVL040-R2.pdf
	Lettre
	EPD-GVL030-R2.pdf
	Lettre
	EPD-DRINK-38T-R6.pdf
	Lettre
	MEPL-MDIN-DE-DRINK-38T-R6.pdf
	EPD-DRINK-38SE-R6-TE.pdf
	Lettre











